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13th Pebruary, /7.
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t‘a“’i A re Claim No, 5479,

/ Dear Sir,

In reply to your letter undated re-
ceived 17th instant, I beg to state that no

action has been taken in the case by this

Committee as the claim it is understood is

being dealt with by the Military Authorities,

Yours faithfully,

Secretary.

liam O'Neill
Sorrento Road,
Dalkey.,
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19th October,

No. 5479, Wm,. O'lleill.
" 5523. Robert Smith.

Dear Sir,

1 beg o acknowledge receipt of your
letter of the 17th instant re above.

1t is noted that the claims will be

dealt with in your office.

Yours faithfully,

Secretary.

Major Heathcote, ;
Prisoners' Lffects Office,
Richmond Barracks,
Dublin.
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No.5479. Wm; 0'Neill ' 170071016 o)
" 5523, Robert Smith, R\ R

Secretary,

&d&~q¢w 4 oon LIy X Br0perty Losses ( Ireland) Committee,

S WD Ry B i ek &0 "“51 VSt Stephens Green,

i T Dublin, 2
TS or tai e B Caeionny . bondy dayy Wit by Uk CoRanely  Afrne 77 /5 Ve
| STV ¢ Sir,

In reply to you ‘meﬁﬂt%&hls-lo-lﬁ, I beg to report
that Wm; 0'Neill has registered a claim with me for his
property and it is being dealt with in this office.

The claim of Robert Smith should also be
registered in this office and a claim form is being

forwarded to him to complete.

Files returned herewith.

Major,

0. i/c Prisoners' Effects.
Room 38 Hospital '

Headquarters
Irish Commend,

17/10/16,




PROPERTY LOSSES (IRELAND) COMMITTEE.

NHo. 5473, Wm. O'Neill.

n. 5523. Robt. Smith.
Claims for property alleged to
have been taken by the Military.

Memorandum.

The Committee will be obliged
for a report from you regarding the
claims made in these cases. The

papers are attached.

Secre tary.

13th Uctober, 1316.

Major Heathcote,
Prisoners' Effects Office,
Richmond Harracks,
Dubl in.



-~

(Peh

ok

o
Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturhances on the
g 24th April, 1916, and following days.

Mm“ /7 o [/ | now residing
at ///f&”/"{w /M; //a/i,/ﬂzm G 116 Gﬁy* Mﬂ

do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the. %ét: ..day of %i 2ef

1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely :—*: \/”‘/17 4”/ e 4/ » State

Gt T
(/Z/Z(OJ // 7 /ZL [//l//n %57{?;;/ damaged.

' RS
and such damage was occasioned to the best of y belief by** Q/ )/ [/ q%27 SR

ol o0 é ol e T

An dV% further declare that the Property and Artlcles specified on the other slde were

so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case;

that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values
specified under the head “ Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage” ;
and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the
sums specified under the head “ Amount Claimed”; that the Claim is made by

us 0 Insert

> - : ‘“Owner,
ast 4 4%"/“' ww/ ; and that no person is interested in  Lensee,”

/ Mortga.gea

3 as the case
the said property excepti (/ hz/ "-lé{/

may be.

{ Insert

‘““myself,” or
‘“ ourselves,’

by and the names

of Mortgagors,

Mortgagees,

Lessors,

L ‘. me
and that it is not insured by us OF any other person, § exeept as-follows, namely-— g;;sggswg;"

(if any).

§ Strike out
. %hlel wx;rd:;_f
0 wing 1
Company, Policy No.....rcmmc. , Amount £ she preperty i
not insured.

99 99 e 9 ’Y)

Iz 99 e ’) ’

And “IT ernake this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835. %
2

Made and sybscribed the
// Len, lrv 1916, at.

MM in .the said Cﬁ?—

before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said

Y Bty 25 i
Signature : ounty. / .
ot Claimant} Qvém« 071/44/ 2, Wq: :<

Claimants \

day of

Nore—This Claim is to be furnished in duplicate,and should be accompanied by the Policies of Fire Insurance
and the last receipt, in each case, or certified copies of same. When completed it is to be forwarded to the
Secretary of the Committee, 51 St. Stephen’s Green, East, Dublin.




PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

(TO BE- GIVEN IN DETAIL)

Value offII;ropercy at i
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED e Da,::;,;:cmn Value of Salvage. | Amount Claimed.

Cost Price.
OR DAMAGED. \
£ 8 ids £ e d. £ s d. £ g &
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Carried forward,
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